30 March 2024 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1. ALTINUZUM (Kogmaz)
2. SIFNE EFESI
3.SULTANYEL
4 ERLIKHAN
5HEKIMOGLU (Kosmaz)
6.ORTAYLI
7.BUBO
8.MY CENGO (Kosmaz)
9.KUSI
10.MAHIRINI (Kosmaz)
11.AHVET AL
12 HATTUSA
13.BizZIM
14.CIMCI (Kosmaz)
15.RAGNER (Kosmaz)
16 ALACATI AGASI
17.FERMANDER
18. GUNESKRAL
19.BABAM BENIM
20.FADIK (Kosmaz)
21.BAY UCAN (Kosmaz)
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Entries
Handicap 16/DHOW/H1
1.)240.000 & 2.)96.000 ¢
1)41400 ¢ 2.)16.560 t
Sire Dam Weight
KARAUZUM- ALTINYUVAK 0 RAM KAN
JOKER- SIANAL 63 IRF. BERBEROGLU
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - CAGLAYEL 615 H.OZG. YILMAZ
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - MAHYEKAYA 60,5 ALIKAYA
KAIZBERT (RU) - ADITYAKZI 0 ABD. A/CI
TUMOZ BEY - CESMAHU 60,5 ENG.KARABULUT
BABA MEVLUT - DIGDE 60  HAS.SEVING
ULUER- DOSTALI 0 GOR. GEDIKOGLU
BERKAY EFE- HALIDE 59  ALIKOSGER
SAHSEHRIYAR - TUNCAL HANIM 0 H. TAR. DIKENCIK
BERKSOY - BIRSENSIN 575 SAB. TEKDOGAN
BILGIN- ALMIVRUHYE 27 57,5 SED.ALTUNKILING
ALMAATA - SENSIN 57  HAL.ASLAN
AYABAKAN - SEHERSILA 0 MUS. CAL
SARUHANAGA - TUNGKANAT 0 FAT. HAYIRLIOGLU
TURBO - HALIDINKIZI 54 GUN. OZER
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - QOBANHADISE 50 MUS. OZYAZICI
TAMERINOGLU - GLVEGOZLU 52 NAZ. SERFICELI
UCANOGLU - BOSNALI 52  ENG.TEPE
HZLITAY - ALGUFRE 0 H. TAR. DIKENCIK
YALAZ - UCANY(Z 0 AYH. ATES

kgl

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Owner
T.DURAN
MAKKUS
i.DEMR
HAK.ASLAN
N.YILDIRIM
G.TURAN
T.TEMZER
N.YILDIRIM
I.H.BAYDAN
MOzGUL
MEH.KAYA
MYAPAROGLU
HAK.ASLAN
MERT KORKMAZ
S.KOCAK
ATEMZER
H.TOP
F.CELTIK
YACIL
M&zGUL
MTEZEL

2000 Fber Sand

Trainer RT
75 430532
72 581223
69 62-6415
67 668-077
67 56850
67 893-556
66 764351
65 102146
64 5197-40
63 489092
61 324978
61 627719
60 423240
57 864283
56 300-035
54 715644
50 310
50 092432
50 632-860
42 920486
31 4-90742

izmir Racecourse (39th Day)

4)24.000 £
4)4.140 ¢

Last 6 Race
28.03.2024
17.03.2024
21.03.2024
18.03.2024
28.03.2024
18.03.2024
17.03.2024
28.03.2024
21.03.2024
29.03.2024
15.03.2024
17.03.2024
17.03.2024
29.03.2024
28.03.2024
18.03.2024
21.03.2024
17.03.2024
14.01.2024
21.03.2024
21.03.2024

Last Race Date



